Spherical Lenses
LUP-UV
4.10
Plano-Convex Spherical Lenses
Standard Fused Silica Plano-Convex Lenses
A
pp
en

s and
Retroreflectors
W
indow
s
O
ptical Coatings
O
ptical M
aterials
Plano-Convex Spherical Lenses
Standard Fused Silica Plano-Convex Lenses
www. cvilaseroptics.com
f f fb tc te r
(mm) (mm) f/# (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) LENS PART NUMBER
10.0 6.3 1.8 8.0 3.0 1.8 4.7 LUP-6.3-4.7-UV
15.0 12.5 1.3 10.9 6.0 2.2 7.0 LUP-12.5-7.0-UV
20.0 12.5 1.8 16.6 5.0 2.6 9.4 LUP-12.5-9.4-UV
25.0 12.5 2.2 21.9 4.5 2.7 11.7 LUP-12.5-11.7-UV
30.0 12.5 2.7 27.3 4.0 2.5 14.1 LUP-12.5-14.1-UV
37.5 25.0 1.7 31.4 9.0 3.8 17.6 LUP-25.0-17.6-UV
40.0 12.5 3.6 37.6 3.5 2.4 18.8 LUP-12.5-18.8-UV
50.0 12.5 4.4 47.6 3.5 2.7 23.5 LUP-12.5-23.5-UV
50.0 25.0 2.2 45.2 7.0 3.4 23.5 LUP-25.0-23.5-UV
75.0 12.5 6.7 72.6 3.5 2.9 35.2 LUP-12.5-35.2-UV
75.0 25.0 3.3 70.9 6.0 3.7 35.2 LUP-25.0-35.2-UV
75.0 50.0 1.7 66.2 13.0 2.6 35.2 LUP-50.0-35.2-UV
100.0 12.5 8.9 97.6 3.5 3.1 47.0 LUP-12.5-47.0-UV
100.0 25.0 4.4 96.6 5.0 3.3 47.0 LUP-25.0-47.0-UV
100.0 50.0 2.2 92.5 11.0 3.8 47.0 LUP-50.0-47.0-UV
125.0 12.5 11.1 122.6 3.5 3.2 58.7 LUP-12.5-58.7-UV
125.0 25.0 5.6 121.6 5.0 3.7 58.7 LUP-25.0-58.7-UV
150.0 25.0 6.7 146.9 4.5 3.4 70.4 LUP-25.0-70.4-UV
150.0 50.0 3.3 143.9 9.0 4.4 70.4 LUP-50.0-70.4-UV
200.0 25.0 8.9 196.9 4.5 3.7 93.9 LUP-25.0-93.9-UV
200.0 50.0 4.4 193.9 9.0 5.6 93.9 LUP-50.0-93.9-UV
250.0 25.0 11.1 247.3 4.0 3.3 117.4 LUP-25.0-117.4-UV
250.0 50.0 5.6 243.9 9.0 6.3 117.4 LUP-50.0-117.4-UV
300.0 25.0 13.3 297.3 4.0 3.4 140.9 LUP-25.0-140.9-UV
300.0 50.0 6.7 293.9 9.0 6.8 140.9 LUP-50.0-140.9-UV
500.0 25.0 22.2 497.3 4.0 3.7 234.8 LUP-25.0-234.8-UV
1000.0 25.0 44.4 997.3 4.0 3.8 469.6 LUP-25.0-469.6-UV
Build Your Own LUP-12.5-11.7-UV — 355-532
Lens Part Number (from table)
Wavelength of AR Coating (nm); for Uncoated leave blank
248-355 355-532 1064